

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Contempt Case No.1609 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	14.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the order passed by this Court has been complied with by the respondent authorities. To ascertain the same, learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), post the matter on 21.08.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--